FEDERACION BALEAR

| PRUEBA CIR SENIOR VERANO-SOFT LINE

Fecha Listado: 21/06/2019
Hora Listado: 09:51:57

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: Campo Este)
Clasificacién General (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

1

10

14

21

FEDERACION BALE
SANTA PONSA

SANTA PONSA
SANTA PONSA

SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE

SANTA PONSA
SANTA PONSA

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

WALKER, ALAN
WALKER, LINDA ANN

BRADBURY, BEVERLEY JAYNE
ELLISON, CUTHBERT

ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL
MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON

TREVERTON, ALAN
ROBERTS, NIGEL BRIAN

SCHULA, KAI
MODROK, HARALD

GONZALEZ Y CORRAL, JOSE LUI SON VIDA
ROSENDE BANOS, EDUARDO FEDERACION BALE
STEIN , ANDRE SON ANTEM
MIDDELMANN BLOME,ISABELLE SON VIDA

AMER CIRER, JUAN SON ANTEM
CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA SON ANTEM

ZUZAMA BISQUERRA, ANTONIO FEDERACION BALE
SOBERATS MAS, BARTOLOME JUA FEDERACION BALE

HELLSTROM, MICHAEL SON MUNTANER
GOTTLANDER, JAN SON MUNTANER

DE LA PENA CRESPO, JOSE FRA FEDERACION BALE
MUNT DURAN, ENRIC FEDERACION BALE

SUGAR BESCOS, CARLOS SON ANTEM
ASIS FRANCES, FRANCISCO JOS FEDERACION BALE

JULIA VICENS, BERNARDO MALL PUNTIRO
NEGRE ROTGER, ANTONIO MALL PUNTIRO

CLIMENT GUIMERA, CARLOS SANTA PONSA
STURLEY, BARRY SANTA PONSA

ABFALTERER, WOLFGANG SANTA PONSA
GRESSWELL, MALCOLM FEDERACION BALE

CASELLAS RIPOLL, ANTONIO SANTA PONSA

GOMILA BENNASAR, PABLO CAPDEPERA
KREICHELT, KAI-UWE MAIORIS
MOSELER, BERNHARD MAIORIS

HERNANDEZ CASTELLO, ALFREDO MAIORIS
DIAZ LOPEZ, LUIS ALBERTO BENDINAT

VALLES PAYERAS, MIQUEL SON TERMENS
FERNANDEZ VILLORIA, ALFREDO  FEDERACION BALE

SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRIS MAIORIS
CALDENTEY GISPERT, MIGUEL MAIORIS

VICH LLOMPART, JUAN MAIORIS
APARICIO TEJERO, FRANCISCO MAIORIS

TOMAS GALMES, JUAN FEDERACION BALE
MAS NOGUERA, PEDRO POLLENSA
PAWEL, JENS ANDRATX
DUENKLER, DIRK ANDRATX
BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA SON ANTEM

MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA FEDERACION BALE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,1

22,9

S

320 290 S

12,4
15,4
23,3
10,8
10,7
13,6
20,1
17,4
19,8
25,9
9,2

8,4

20,3
26,5
27,5
33,0
8,8

11,9
10,9
15,0
26,6
12,7
27,5
27,8
6,3

11,5
14,7
5,8

13,8
10,2
17,6
8,7

18,8
17,3
14,0
25,5
23,3
18,1
6,8

17,8
16,4
10,2
14,6
16,6
24,2
26,5

25,5
31,0
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23
31

13
14

23
10

10
13

20
17

19
25

8
9

20
27

26
26

8
11

10
14

26
12

26
26

5
11

14
5

14
10

17
8

18
16

14
25

23
17

6
17

15
10

14
16

24
27

1a
47

41

41

40

40

40

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

23

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT
47

41

41

40

40

40

39

39

39

38

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36



FEDERACION BALEAR

| PRUEBA CIR SENIOR VERANO-SOFT LINE

Fecha Listado: 21/06/2019
Hora Listado: 09:51:57

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: Campo Este)
Clasificacién General (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

26

32

33

41

44

46

MARTINEZ LOSA, JUANA
ALOY RODRIGUEZ, MARIADOLOR  SON VIDA

SALVA GARRETA, PEDRO ANTONI ~ SON QUINT
WU ZHOU, MUBING SON VIDA

DARDER ANDREU, JUAN FRANCIS  BENDINAT

RIGO PANIZA, DAMIAN SANTA PONSA
ARCENILLAS DEL CASTILLO, JU MAIORIS
ALEMANY ROS, JAIME MAIORIS
LANKES THOMAS, REINHARD POLLENSA
PONS CIFRE, PEDRO POLLENSA

FERNANDEZ TABARES, PEDRO
JIMENEZ LOPEZ, RAMON JOSE

MUNARET VILARRODONA, PEDRO  MAIORIS

SANCHEZ QUIJADA, FRANCISCO MAIORIS
HEDIN, JAN BENDINAT
HEDIN, ROGER BENDINAT
ABFALTERER, SABINE SANTA PONSA

DAVIDSON, HARRY

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN MAIORIS
BONNIN HORRACH, RAMON MARIA SON GUAL

CANALS GARCIA, JOSEP POLLENSA
VENTURA WARNCKE, MARIBEL POLLENSA
MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR ALCANADA
ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVA ALCANADA
SCHULZ, GREGOR VALL D OR
HEIDEL, BEATE SON ANTEM

SABATER REBASSA, ANDRES MIG  MAIORIS
VIDAL BIBILONI, ANTONIO

BURLEIGH, SUSAN ELIZABETH
CORWOOD, MCHAEL ANTHONY

FERRETJANS VIVES, MARGARITA
GARCIA FERRANDIZ, AFRICA

RUBI OLIVER, BARTOLOME
CRESPI DAVIU, RAFAEL

BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE
DE PRADEL DE LA MAZE, BRUNO

SON ANTEM
BENDINAT

HOFER, ANDREAS VALL D OR
ROTHER, MONIKA VALL D OR
MULLER, ANNE MARIE VALL D OR
LOES, ERNEST VALL D OR
HUBER, WERNER MAIORIS
REICHENBACH, LILIANE MAIORIS

KAISER, SABINE
GOURVISH, ANTONIO

MAIMO ROSSELLO, JAUME
PENAS TORRES, ANTONIO

POU ROCA, LORENZO
SASTRE VICH, MIGUEL

SON QUINT

SON ANTEM
SON ANTEM

SON TERMENS

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

SANTA PONSA

FEDERACION BALE

SANTA PONSA
SANTA PONSA

FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION BALE
SON TERMENS

MALL PUNTIRO
MALL PUNTIRO

FEDERACION BALE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

27,0
26,5
20,3
8,1

20,5
10,0
16,5
18,9
24,8
11,5
16,6
24,3
294
31,6
24,7
12,7
14,5
11,3
11,7
16,8
17,2
20,8
20,7
17,8
17,4
20,5
19,7
21,5
28,0
15,9
34,5
33,6
17,9
23,4
22,2
18,4
18,6
23,9
16,0
18,1
12,0
31,4
13,4
11,8
23,1
11,6
21,9
18,5

13,5
11,9
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28
27

20
7

20
9

16
18

24
11

16
23

26
26

18
12

14
11

11
16

16
22

20
18

17
21

19
21

29
15

31
31

17
23

22
18

18
24

16
17

12
31

14
11

23
11

22
18

1a

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

34

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

31

31

30

30

30

23

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

34

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

31

31

30

30

30
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FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: Campo Este)

Clasificacién General (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB
49 RUEDA MALDONADO, CRISTOBAL ~ SON ANTEM
SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS SON VIDA
PIRILLO ALVAREZ, JORGE JOSE ~ SON ANTEM

PICCINETTI, JOSE FIORINO

51 FLEXAS CONTESTI, ONOFRE
PUJOL REINES, ANTONIO

GUASP BALLESTER, VICENTE
SANCHEZ PALOMO, CRISANTO

53 BELLON MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN
LOPEZ HERRAIZ, PAULINO

MALL PUNTIRO
SON TERMENS

SON ANTEM

FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

FEDERACION BALE

16,4
13,4

26,5
14,2

10,9
16,3

25,2
12,3

18,7

16,5
13,5

14,3

11,0
16,4

25,3
12,4

18,8

FECHA: 20/06/2019 CODIGO: BP1219008

1?Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 1 15 29 29
M 1 13
M 1 26 29 29
M 1 14
M 1 10 26 26
M 1 15
M 1 24 26 26
M 1 12
M 1 18 24 24
M 1 20

20,8

20,9
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